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10 March 2020 

 

Possible general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Clear Media Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / Sale Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

International Value 

Advisers, LLC 

9 March 2020 Sale 8,000 $4.4900 88,026,850 16.2501% 

Sale 7,000 $4.5400 88,019,850 16.2488% 

Sale 8,000 $4.5300 88,011,850 16.2473% 

Sale 8,000 $4.5400 88,003,850 16.2458% 

Sale 8,000 $4.5400 87,995,850 16.2444% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5300 87,994,850 16.2442% 

Sale 10,000 $4.5400 87,984,850 16.2423% 

Sale 25,000 $4.5300 87,959,850 16.2377% 

Sale 10,000 $4.5200 87,949,850 16.2359% 
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Sale 20,000 $4.5200 87,929,850 16.2322% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5300 87,928,850 16.2320% 

Sale 2,000 $4.5300 87,926,850 16.2316% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5300 87,925,850 16.2315% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5300 87,924,850 16.2313% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5300 87,923,850 16.2311% 

Sale 3,000 $4.5300 87,920,850 16.2305% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5300 87,919,850 16.2303% 

Sale 30,000 $4.5200 87,889,850 16.2248% 

Sale 22,000 $4.5200 87,867,850 16.2207% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx. 

 


